
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 29, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2
ADULT

8733111

8754322

8775305

8777452

8777453

8783820

8787212

8791240

8798873

8801353

8806008

8806031

8806308

8807305

8807988

8808513

8814595

8821496

Case

BOUTILIER, ALTON PAUL

MULLALLY, KAITLYN SARA

MAHMOOD, FAYAZ

SINGH, JAGMEET

SINGH, JAGMEET

ASHOUR, ZEINAB

AMANDEEP, AMANDEEP

BALDWIN, TAYLOR DAVID

NEARING, RYAN DAVID

KEDDY, CHRISTOPHER CARL

FLEMMING, MARK JOHN

BILASH, VLADYSLAV

BRAR, PARBALDEEP SINGH

WALTON, MATTHEW ELWOOD

ENAHORO, PROMISE CHRIS

ZHOU, ZIXIN

YU, XIUYUN

TURASZ, ADAM

Name

991659-1

995078-1

995766-1

998466-1

998466-1

996731-1

997018-1

746514-6

464165-9

471802-15

201440-3

1000558-1

1003305-1

794184-3

896862-2

852123-3

979793-2

1002385-1

Person

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 78(2)

PPA1 3(1)(E)

MVA 183(4)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 13

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 29, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8642497

8729055

8732061

8748974

8786140

8786873

8808008

8808489

8808538

8808704

8814258

8818792

Case

BEATON, ALICIA KRISTINE

NUMBI, KATABE

PATEL, YASHKUMAR

ROBERTSON, HAILEY BROOKE

BARKHOUSE, STORM

ROBERTSON, HAILEY BROOKE

FRASER, CARL DWIGHT

MAYANK, MAYANK

HANCOCK, ASHLEY DAWN

HEBERT, MATTHEW MARCUS

HALLIDAY, DAVID ALLAN JODY

TUMBAS, JORDAN ANDREW

Name

638105-8

875368-2

989376-1

946184-2

988142-1

946184-2

37213-6

1002040-1

694256-5

1000975-1

243584-6

791180-4

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 143(1)(D)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 143(1)(E)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 258(1)

MVA 100(2)

HWBR 4(A)

MVA 163(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias


	Hfx NC 27 July 29
	Hfx NC 29 July 29

